DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Bottomless Pepsi products Pepsi, 2.00
Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper,
Diet Dr. Pepper, Mug Root Beer,
Sierra Mist, Lemonade

Henry Weinhard’s soda: 2.50
Root Beer, Black Cherry Cream,

Orange Cream

Bottomless:Ice Tea, Coffee, Hot Tea, 2.00
Hot Chocolate

Child’s: Milk, Apple Juice 1.75
Or Pepsi products - 12 oz

(Free refills)

Adult’'s Milk, Apple Juice - 24 oz 2.50

(No free refills)

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser, Bud Lite, Coors, 3.00
Coors Lite, Blue Moon, Miller Lite,

St. Pauli N.A.

PREMIUM BOTTLED BEER

New Belgium’s Fat Tire Ale, 3.50
Breckenridge Avalanche Ale,

Corona, Stella Artois, Peroni (Italy)

BEER ON TAP

We are proud to serve Grand Lake Brewing Co

White Cap Wheat and a Rotating Special
**Please ask your Server what is the special**
4.25/Pint  17.00/ Pitcher 640z

New Belgium’s 2° Below Winter Seasonal
4.00/ Pint  16.00/ Pitcher 640z
3.50/ Pint

Bud Light 14.00 / Pitcher 640z

HOUSE WINES
The Big House CA
White
Red

FINE WINES

Ca’del Sarto Pinot Grigio;2007
Ciao Bella Pinot Grigio;2007
Silver Lake Riesling;2007
McManis Chardonnay2007
McManis Merlot; 2007
Tempest Shiraz;2007
McManis Syrah;2007

Les SalicesPinot Noir;2007
McManis Pinot Noir;2007
McManis Cabernet2007
McManis Zinfandel;2007

Il Muretto Chianti;2007

Glass/ Bottle
4.00/12.00

Glass/ Bottle

5.00/ 14.00

6.00/16.00

6.00/ 16.00

7.00/18.00

7.00/18.00

5.00/14.00

7.00/18.00

7.00/18.00

8.00/20.00

7.00/18.00

7.00/18.00

6.00/16.00

PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY




APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread W/Cheese
About 10 pieces served with Marinara

Breadsticks

Breadsticks W/Cheese
About 12 pieces served with Marinara

Battered Zucchini Sticks

About 16 pieces of Zucchini sticks covered
in a light, black pepper flecked batter
Served with ranch dressing

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks

8 Mozzarella cheese sticks, coated in fine
bread crumbs and Italian Seasoning
Served with Marinara

Chicken Nuggets

8 pieces of breaded chicken stuffed with
Parmesan and Artichoke filling

Served with ranch dressing

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Featuring Captain Spongefoot

Trading Co. Sauce

10 wings with either Original or
Sweet-N-Spicy Cranberry Chipotle sauce
Served with ranch dressing

Child’s Menu

8” Cheese Pizza

8” 1 Topping Pizza

Chicken Strips

4 pieces of breaded chicken breast strips

Served with ranch dressing

Child’s Breadsticks W/Cheese
About 6 pieces served with ranch dressing

5.25
6.25

6.25
7.25

6.25

6.95

7.95

8.95

6.50

7.25

5.50

5.75

SALADS

*Family style serves 3-4*

Mixed Green 4.75 Family Style 8.75
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, grated Carrot,
Black Olive, Green Pepper, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion and Croutong&hoice of dressing

Caesar 4.25 Family Style 8.25
Fresh Romaine Lettuce, shredded Parmesan Cheese,
Seasoned Croutons and Caesar dressing

Greek 5.25 Family Style 9.25
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, Kalamata Olives,
Feta Cheese, sliced Red Onion, Tomato, Pepperoncini
Peppers, and Italian Herb Vinaigrette dressing

Antipasto 5.25 Family Style 9.25
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, Salami,
Provolone Cheese, Tomato, sliced Green Olives,
sliced Red Onion, Pepperoncini Peppers,

and ltalian Herb Vinaigrette dressing

Oriental 6.75
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, grated Carrot,
sliced Almonds, Oriental Noodles, Mandarin Oranges,
dried Cranberries, and Poppy Seed Dressing

Washington Apple 7.95
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, Gorgonzola
Cheese, candied Walnuts, dried Cranberries,
sliced Washington Apple, and Poppy Seed Dressing

Dressings: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Italian Herb
Vinaigrette, Poppy Seed, Fat Free Honey Dijon,
Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

All dressings are served on the side.
Family Style salads come with up to
(4) 2 oz. dressings.

Additional dressings are .50 each

Add grilled Chicken Breast 2.50
to any salad



PIZZA

Crust: Standardis medium thickness, with hand rolled edge.
Or
Thin Crust is thinner, hand tossed without an edge.

Sizes: Individual (4 slices, enough for 1, available before 4:00R) 12" (6 slices, enough for 2),
14” (8 slices, enough for 3),16” (12 slices, enough for 4)

Sauces: Traditional Red Sauce(standard),Pesto Saucéfresh basil, parmesan, olive oil, roasted pin&s,nu
minced garlic),Creamy Garlic (butter, heavy cream, parmesan cheese, mincead)garl
Honey Barbeque Sauce

BUILD YOUR OWN

Individual 12" 14 16"

(Not available after 4:00PM)
Traditional Red, Pesto Sauce 6.95 13.00 15.00 16.00

Creamy Garlic, or Honey Barbeque Sauce
*price includes mozzarelta

Price per Pizza Topping 75 1.25 1.50 1.75

THE TOPPINGS - 33 of them!!

Anchovy Green Peppers Pineapple

Andouille Sausage Hamburger (seasoned) Provoloeegeh

Artichoke Hearts Italian Link Sausage (spicy) Reddd

Bacon Bits (real) Jalapenos Roasted Garlic

Black Olive Kalamata Olive Roasted Red Peppers

Canadian Bacon Meatballs Salami

Cheddar Cheese Mushroom Sauerkraut

Feta Cheese Onion (white) Sausage (mild)

Gorgonzola Cheese Parmesan (fresh shredded) Sifinesi)

Green Chilies (sliced) Pepperoncini Peppers SueddFbmato

Green Olive Pepperoni Tomato (fresh Roma)
CALZONE 8.25

Calzones are “build your own”, from up (8) of the pizza toppings above. All Calzones begihw
Mozzarella, and are served with Marinara and a &epyini Pepper on the side.
Additional Calzone toppings are .75 each



The Super

Meat Lovers

Margherita
(Vegetarian)

The Veqggie
(Vegetarian)

Primavera
(Vegetarian)

4 Cheese
(Vegetarian)

The Greek
(Vegetarian)

Caribbean
(Vegetarian)

Pesto Chicken

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Sausage
Green Pepper, Onion, Black Olive, and Mushrooms

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni,
Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Hamburger and Bacon Bits

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, fresh Roma
Tomatoes, Basil, and grated Parmesan

Red Sauce, Spinach, Mozzarella, Green Peppers, Black
Olives, Mushrooms, Roma Tomatoes, and Red Onions

Pesto Sauce, Spinach, Mozzarella, Green Olive,
Artichoke Hearts, and Feta Cheese

Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Provolone, Gorgonzola,
and fresh grated Parmesan Cheese

Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Artichoke Hearts,
Kalamata Olive, Tomato, and Feta Cheese

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Roma Tomatoes,
Red Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Caribbean
Jerk Spice and Honey

Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken,

Cajun

Sedona

BBO Chicken

Black Olive, Mushroom, and Artichoke Hearts

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Andouille
Sausage, Chicken, and Cajun Spices

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken,
Green Pepper and Sun Dried Tomato

Honey Barbecue Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken,

BCB
(Cheeseburger)

Garlic Chicken

Cheddar Cheese, Onion, and Green Pepper

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Hamburger,
Onion, Bacon Bits, and Cheddar Cheese

Creamy Garlic sauce, light Mozzarella,

Dayton Special

Chicken, Red Onion, and Mushroom

Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Onion
Canadian Bacon, and Sauerkraut

Please No Substitutions

16.50

18.50

17.25

18.50

15.75

19.50

16.75

16.75

18.25

17.00

19.50

15.75

18.50

21.50

20.00

21.50

18.50

22.50

19.50

19.50

21.50

20.00

22.50

18.50

21.50

23.50

21.75

23.50

20.25

24.50

21.25

21.25

23.75

22.00

24.50

20.25



PANINI

*Served until 4 PM*

**Grilled sandwich on Panini Bread with Chips, Lete and Tomato on the side**

Italian Combo: Salami, Ham, Swiss, Provolone, and Italian Hegssing

Dee’s Turkey Special: Turkey, Cranberry Chipotle Sauce, Red Onion asd?one

Turkey: Turkey, Provolone, Mayo, and Mustard
Turkey Club: Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, Mayo, and Mustard

Italian Sausage: Sliced spicy Italian Link Sausage, Provolone, Bladinara

Meatball: Meatballs, Provolone, and Marinara

PASTA

(Served with a Bread Stick)
Spaghettiwith Marinara
Spaghettiwith Marinara and 3 Beef Meatballs
Spaghettiwith Marinara and grilled Chicken Breast

Spaghettiwith Marinara and sliced spicy Italian Sausage

DESSERTS

Spumoni Ice Cream ltalian ice cream with Pistachios, Almonds, and @hbits

Cheesecake Factory Cheesecakelease ask your server what is available

SIDES

Cup of Soup W/ small Breadstick
Marinara Sauce

Salad Dressing

Breadstick

8.95
8.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

7.95

6.95
9.95
9.95

9.95

1.00

4.00

3.95
.75
.50

1.00



