## **DRINKS**

S	O	F	T	D	R	11	V	K	S

### HOUSE WINES

Bottomless Pepsi products: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Mug Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Lemonade	2.00
Henry Weinhard's soda: Root Beer, Black Cherry Cream, Orange Cream	2.50
<b>Bottomless:</b> Ice Tea, Coffee, Hot Tea, Hot Chocolate	2.00
Child's: Milk, Apple Juice Or Pepsi products - 12 oz (Free refills)	1.75
Adult's Milk, Apple Juice - 24 oz (No free refills)	2.50

### **BOTTLED BEER**

<b>Budweiser, Bud Lite, Coors,</b>	3.00
Coors Lite, Blue Moon, Miller Lite,	
St. Pauli N.A.	

### **PREMIUM BOTTLED BEER**

New Belgium's Fat Tire Ale,	3.50
Breckenridge Avalanche Ale,	
Corona, Stella Artois, Peroni (Italy)	

#### **BEER ON TAP**

We are proud to serve Grand Lake Brewing Co.
White Cap Wheat and a Rotating Special
\*\*Please ask your Server what is the special\*\*
4.25 / Pint 17.00 / Pitcher 64oz

New Belgium's 2° Below Winter Seasonal 4.00 / Pint 16.00 / Pitcher 64oz

Bud Light 3.50 / Pint 14.00 / Pitcher 64oz

The Big House; CA Glass / Bottle White 4.00 / 12.00 Red

#### **FINE WINES**

FINE WINES	
<u> </u>	Glass / Bottle
Ca'del Sarto Pinot Grigio; 2007	5.00 / 14.00
Ciao Bella Pinot Grigio; 2007	6.00 / 16.00
Silver Lake Riesling; 2007	6.00 / 16.00
McManis Chardonnay; 2007	7.00 / 18.00
McManis Merlot; 2007	7.00 / 18.00
Tempest Shiraz; 2007	5.00 / 14.00
McManis Syrah; 2007	7.00 / 18.00
Les Salices Pinot Noir; 2007	7.00 / 18.00
McManis Pinot Noir; 2007	8.00 / 20.00
McManis Cabernet; 2007	7.00 / 18.00
McManis Zinfandel; 2007	7.00 / 18.00
Il Muretto Chianti; 2007	6.00 / 16.00

#### PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY

### **APPETIZERS**

Garlic Bread W/Cheese About 10 pieces served with Marinara	5.25 6.25
Breadsticks Breadsticks W/Cheese About 12 pieces served with Marinara	6.25 7.25
Battered Zucchini Sticks About 16 pieces of Zucchini sticks covered in a light, black pepper flecked batter Served with ranch dressing	6.25
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks 8 Mozzarella cheese sticks, coated in fine bread crumbs and Italian Seasoning Served with Marinara	6.95
Chicken Nuggets 8 pieces of breaded chicken stuffed with Parmesan and Artichoke filling Served with ranch dressing	7.95
Buffalo Chicken Wings Featuring Captain Spongefoot Trading Co. Sauce 10 wings with either Original or Sweet-N-Spicy Cranberry Chipotle sauce Served with ranch dressing	8.95

## Child's Menu

8" Cheese Pizza	6.50
8" 1 Topping Pizza	7.25
Chicken Strips 4 pieces of breaded chicken breast strips Served with ranch dressing	5.50
Child's Breadsticks W/Cheese About 6 pieces served with ranch dressing	5.75

## **SALADS**

\*Family style serves 3-4\*

Mixed Green 4.75 Family Style 8.75
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, grated Carrot,
Black Olive, Green Pepper, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion and Croutons Choice of dressing

Caesar 4.25 Family Style 8.25 Fresh Romaine Lettuce, shredded Parmesan Cheese, Seasoned Croutons and Caesar dressing

**Greek 5.25** Family Style **9.25** Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese, sliced Red Onion, Tomato, Pepperoncini Peppers, and Italian Herb Vinaigrette dressing

Antipasto 5.25 Family Style 9.25
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, Salami,
Provolone Cheese, Tomato, sliced Green Olives,
sliced Red Onion, Pepperoncini Peppers,
and Italian Herb Vinaigrette dressing

Oriental 6.75
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, grated Carrot,

Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, grated Carrot, sliced Almonds, Oriental Noodles, Mandarin Oranges, dried Cranberries, and Poppy Seed Dressing

Washington Apple 7.95
Romaine Lettuce and Spring Mix, Gorgonzola

Cheese, candied Walnuts, dried Cranberries, sliced Washington Apple, and Poppy Seed Dressing

**Dressings:** Ranch, Blue Cheese, Italian Herb Vinaigrette, Poppy Seed, Fat Free Honey Dijon, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

All dressings are served on the side. Family Style salads come with up to (4) 2 oz. dressings.
Additional dressings are .50 each

Add grilled Chicken Breast 2.50 to any salad

### **PIZZA**

**Crust:** Standard is medium thickness, with hand rolled edge.

Or

**Thin Crust** is thinner, hand tossed without an edge.

**Sizes:** Individual (4 slices, enough for 1, available before 4:00PM only), 12" (6 slices, enough for 2),

**14"** (8 slices, enough for 3), **16"** (12 slices, enough for 4)

Sauces: Traditional Red Sauce (standard), Pesto Sauce (fresh basil, parmesan, olive oil, roasted pine nuts,

minced garlic), Creamy Garlic (butter, heavy cream, parmesan cheese, minced garlic),

**Honey Barbeque Sauce** 

### **BUILD YOUR OWN**

	dividual able after 4:001	12" PM)	<u>14</u> "	<u>16"</u>
Traditional Red, Pesto Sauce Creamy Garlic, or Honey Barbeque Sauce *price includes mozzarella*	6.95	13.00	15.00	16.00
Price per Pizza Topping	.75	1.25	1.50	1.75

### THE TOPPINGS - 33 of them!!

Anchovy	Green Peppers	Pineapple
Andouille Sausage	Hamburger (seasoned)	Provolone Cheese
Artichoke Hearts	Italian Link Sausage (spicy)	Red Onion
Bacon Bits (real)	Jalapenos	Roasted Garlic
Black Olive	Kalamata Olive	Roasted Red Peppers
Canadian Bacon	Meatballs	Salami
Cheddar Cheese	Mushroom	Sauerkraut
Feta Cheese	Onion (white)	Sausage (mild)
Gorgonzola Cheese	Parmesan (fresh shredded)	Spinach (fresh)
Green Chilies (sliced)	Pepperoncini Peppers	Sun Dried Tomato
Green Olive	Pepperoni	Tomato (fresh Roma)

#### **CALZONE**

8.25

Calzones are "build your own", from up to (3) of the pizza toppings above. All Calzones begin with Mozzarella, and are served with Marinara and a Pepperoncini Pepper on the side. Additional Calzone toppings are .75 each

# **SPECIALTY PIZZAS**

		<u>12"</u>	<u>14"</u>	<u>16"</u>
The Super	Traditional <u>Red Sauce</u> , Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Sausage Green Pepper, Onion, Black Olive, and Mushrooms	18.25	21.50	23.75
Meat Lovers	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Hamburger and Bacon Bits	18.25	21.50	23.75
Margherita (Vegetarian)	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, fresh Roma Tomatoes, Basil, and grated Parmesan	14.50	17.00	18.50
The Veggie (Vegetarian)	Red Sauce, Spinach, Mozzarella, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Roma Tomatoes, and Red Onions	16.50	18.50	21.50
Primavera (Vegetarian)	Pesto Sauce, Spinach, Mozzarella, Green Olive, Artichoke Hearts, and Feta Cheese	18.50	21.50	23.50
4 Cheese (Vegetarian)	Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Provolone, Gorgonzola, and fresh grated Parmesan Cheese	17.25	20.00	21.75
The Greek (Vegetarian)	Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olive, Tomato, and Feta Cheese	18.50	21.50	23.50
<u>Caribbean</u> (Vegetarian)	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Roma Tomatoes, Red Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Caribbean Jerk Spice and Honey	15.75	18.50	20.25
Pesto Chicken	Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Black Olive, Mushroom, and Artichoke Hearts	19.50	22.50	24.50
<u>Cajun</u>	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Andouille Sausage, Chicken, and Cajun Spices	16.75	19.50	21.25
<u>Sedona</u>	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Green Pepper and Sun Dried Tomato	16.75	19.50	21.25
BBQ Chicken	Honey Barbecue Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Onion, and Green Pepper	18.25	21.50	23.75
BCB (Cheeseburger)	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Hamburger, Onion, Bacon Bits, and Cheddar Cheese	17.00	20.00	22.00
Garlic Chicken	<u>Creamy Garlic sauce</u> , light Mozzarella, Chicken, Red Onion, and Mushroom	19.50	22.50	24.50
Dayton Special	Traditional Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Onion Canadian Bacon, and Sauerkraut	15.75	18.50	20.25

### Please No Substitutions

# **PANINI**

\*Served until 4 PM\*

\*\*Grilled sandwich on Panini Bread with Chips, Lettuce and Tomato on the side\*\*

Cinital suita via cui a ruini Erioda viita cinps, Estato una romano su tito sud	
<u>Italian Combo:</u> Salami, Ham, Swiss, Provolone, and Italian Herb dressing	8.95
<u>Dee's Turkey Special:</u> Turkey, Cranberry Chipotle Sauce, Red Onion and Provolone	8.95
Turkey: Turkey, Provolone, Mayo, and Mustard	7.95
Turkey Club: Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, Mayo, and Mustard	7.95
Italian Sausage: Sliced spicy Italian Link Sausage, Provolone, and Marinara	7.95
Meatball: Meatballs, Provolone, and Marinara	7.95
PASTA (Served with a Bread Stick)	
Spaghetti with Marinara	6.95
<b>Spaghetti</b> with Marinara and 3 Beef Meatballs	9.95
Spaghetti with Marinara and grilled Chicken Breast	9.95
Spaghetti with Marinara and sliced spicy Italian Sausage	9.95
DESSERTS	
Spumoni Ice Cream Italian ice cream with Pistachios, Almonds, and Cherry bits	1.00
Cheesecake Factory Cheesecake Please ask your server what is available	4.00
SIDES Cup of Soup W/ small Breadstick Marinara Sauce	3.95 .75
Salad Dressing Breadstick	.50 1.00